

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA _____ to SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 120, Page 5, Section 348.273, Line 17,

2 by striking the number "2024" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "2019"; and further amend lines 19-21 by striking all
4 of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "not
5 exceed six million dollars per year."; and

6 Further amend said amendment, page 17, section 348.274, line
7 8, by striking the number "2024" and inserting in lieu thereof
8 the following: "2019".